Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L

2 Denard, Ashley N

3 Jimenez, Allison M

3 Patterson, Cyndi L

5 Henry, Clustelle M

6 Jones, Pamela K

7 Litteral, SaralL

8 Krywy, Lauren V

9 Bercier, Valerie A
10 Maes, Cathleen F
11 Miller, LillieM
12 Dann, Hayley N
13 Mitchell, JessicaR
14 Timmer, Stacey
15 Sisk, Kimberly R
16 Turner, AkiraJ
16 Wright, Marcy A
18 Henderson, Portia R
18 Marlett, Heather R
20 Kovaova, Dasha
21 Purnell, JessicaE
22 Barry, Amanda K
23 Doss, LisaD
24 Butler, JustinaM
24 Black, Mikayla A
24 Glenn, TamikaM
27 Allison, Cynthia T
28 Saier, AngelaM
29 Czarnik, OliviaN
29 Toole, Sandra M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 149 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NOoO o~ wWwNPRE

Logsdon, Kelly A
Conley, Jodi B
Schwartz, Kathy J
Klapec, Lauren K
Burns, Paula
Smith, Deanne C
Gabbard, Teresa

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
976508
976508
1110034
985539
987159
1027851
1110034
975947
987160
997865
1030793
986486
1110037
1090143
975586
976515
985538
976515
1067162
986488
975126
985537
987158
975128
1011299
976508
977309
986162
991358
987567

$3,040.00

Entry
1092738
1110001
1048108

975420
1056331
1032582
1084130

Score

77
738
737
737
723
712
711
708
706
705
703
694
689
686
682
681
681
679
679
677
675
674
672
671
671
671
670
669
667
667

Score

913
879
845
833
830
827
822

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Prize
$300.00
$225.00
$180.00
$180.00
$151.00
$138.00
$128.00
$120.00
$113.00
$108.00
$103.00

$98.00

$94.00
$90.00
$87.00
$82.50
$82.50
$75.50
$75.50
$71.00
$68.00
$65.00
$62.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$49.00
$46.00
$41.50
$41.50

Prize
$600.00
$325.00
$309.00
$295.00
$282.00
$269.00
$257.00

From

Eastpointe, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Taylor, Ml

Holt, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Livonia, MI
Taylor, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Westland, Ml
Applegate, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml
Maywood, IL
Romulus, M1
Eastpointe, M|
Holt, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Portage, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Marne, Ml

Holt, MI

Grand Rapids, M|
Marne, M|
Wixom, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Howell, Ml
Scotts, Ml

From

Milan, M1

North Branch, Ml
Harrisville, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Marion, M1
Armada, Ml

Port Huron, M1

Final Prize Listing
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10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
18
18
21
22
23
23
25
25
25
28
28
30
31
32

37
39
39
41

45
45
49
49
51
51
51
51
55
56

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Hutson, Lacy R
Kuzdal, PaulaM
Mayer, Brittany N
Sibert, Jeri A
Capizzo, CaraA
Murphy, Katie S
Slater, Jennifer
Corpe, Rhonda L
Raby, Renee' A
Groat, Lori Y
Brown, Sandy D
Bailey, Emily
Crocker, Jann J

Y onkers, Cindy
Delfuoco, Dina
Dotson, Amanda S
Hunter, Maria
Elliott, Shyann M
Burkhardt, TrasaR
Garcia, Billie

Wade, Frances M
Cooper, StevielL
Koetje, Jackie A
Bdll, Annette J
Kelsey, Susan E
Ellerson, Carmen L
Rex, Katie M
Dalenberg, TriciaA
Owen, Hannah M
Mazzara, Anna-Marie P
Frazier, Megan A
Anderson, Natasha L
Wiles, Eve A
Lubbers, Kristy J
Hall, Cindy L
Tarhanich, Shirley M
Kraeyveld, Darian H
Evans, Renee E
Crumbaugh, ChristinaM
Coolman, Dianna L
Munro, Carynne
Inscho, Dakoda R
Stout, Shelley K
King, EstellaM
Smith, Freedom J
Lint, Alleigh M
Caminita, Deborah C
Goldman, Barbara A
Denard, Mattie M

Sorted By Event, Division

992655 821
976669 818
1026768 809
1110003 794
1110002 787

1034257 786
975938 783
989900 783
992655 782

1110013 780

1040002 778
977317 778

1035291 778
999749 776
975972 775
975896 774

1008962 774
987568 773

1019614 773
1036199 773

976384 771
1058500 771
974880 769
998029 768
976383 767
1034685 767
997618 766
1064760 766
1018293 766
975193 764
1032583 764

1092091 763
1083119 763
977023 760
1085380 760
1073968 759
975270 759
975426 758
1110021 758
1009674 758

998611 758
975964 757
977023 757

1028714 756
1076260 756

1083349 756
974948 756
975197 755
976513 754

$246.00
$235.00
$225.00
$215.00
$206.00
$197.00
$185.50
$185.50
$174.00
$168.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$143.00
$138.00
$130.50
$130.50
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$110.50
$110.50
$106.00
$103.00
$98.50
$98.50
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$85.00
$85.00
$81.50
$81.50
$78.00
$78.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.75
$70.75
$70.75
$70.75
$67.00
$67.00
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$62.00
$60.00

Belding, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Lowdll, Ml
Lansing, M1

North Branch, Ml
White Lake, M1
Sterling Heights, M1
Muskegon, Ml
Belding, Ml

Grand Blanc, M1
Livonia, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Niles, Ml
Fennville, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Trenton, M1
Melvindale, Ml
Scotts, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Emmett, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Holland, M1
Mayville, M1
Waterford, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Pinconning, Ml
Niles, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Northville, M1
Armada, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Flint, MI

Grand Rapids, M|
Lansing, M1

South Lyon, M1
Shelby Twp, M
W Bloomfield, M1
Sparta, M1

Fayette, OH
Brighton, M
Sterling Heights, M
Grand Rapids, M|
Clarkston, Ml
Martin, M|
Lakeview, M|

St Clair Shores, Ml
Northville, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
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56
56
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
66
66
66
70
70
70
70
74
74
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
83
83
83
86
86
86
86
90
90
90
93
93
93
93
93
98
98
98
101
101
101
101
101

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Mazzara, Emily N
Schultz, MelissaM
Balitzky, Dawvn M
Duncan, Cheryl L
Bailey, Krystle L
Zelinski, Stacy L
Basore, Natasha L
Trevisan, Theresa
Gibbons, Deborah M
Carter, Jimeeka L
Bommarito, JuliaJ
Cook, Gabrielle
Lapensee, Tiffany N
Clauson, Jennifer D
Williams, Ishil M
Vredeveld, TheresalL
Klima, Michelle
Kubiny, Johanna
Hall, Judith L
Boetsma, Leesa J
Wonner, Connie A
Guernsey, Megan M
Merser, Courtney
Badalamente, Sharon L
Crawford, PaulaM
Lagow, Donna L
Kinzer, BarbaraM
Kehrer, Kerry A
Abbott, Stefanie M
Biermacher, Lucy M
Hodge, Kimberly M
Braman, Lori

Janisch, TinaM
Harmon-Sherman, Sandra L
Myers, Julie L

Zdis, Evelyn G

Kott, Courtney K
Black, IdaMarie
LaForest, Garland O
McKenzie, Marissa M
Wise, Aleesha P
Nichols, Nancy J
Ouellette, Stephanie R
Knoll, PamelaM
Apostolos, Marjorie K
McCormack, Ashley
Vanderstraaten Bivens, Katie A
Pomper, Nancy S
Eddy, Jennifer S

975193
1081213
975264
1110004
975083
1040554
975130
1031688
977172
976397
977085
1073224
977659
976395
1037972
989900
986285
975268
1033305
1020612
987194
1011531
1066221
1030792
1043235
1022925
977021
975586
976892
995744
989959
1026769
1088142
1110004
975079
1034517
975939
1011299
976970
975753
976889
997619
1020289
1082068
1023048
1110008
1037976
975274
1033383

754
754
753
751
751
750
749
748
748
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738

$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$55.50
$55.50
$53.50
$53.50
$53.50
$53.50
$52.25
$52.25
$52.25
$52.25
$51.50
$51.50
$50.15
$50.15
$50.14
$50.14
$50.14
$50.14
$50.14
$48.66
$48.67
$48.67
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

Northville, M1
Owendale, M1
Shelby Twp, MI
Troy, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Marne, Ml
Munith, Ml
Armada, M|
Waterford, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Waterford, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Niles, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Brighton, M
Hamilton, M1
Kimball, Ml
Cadillac, M
Mayville, M1
Applegate, Ml
Yae, MI
Jackson, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Romulus, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Rockford, M1
Millington, Ml
Lowdll, Ml
Yae, MI

Troy, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Wixom, Ml
Howell, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Pinconning, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Morley, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Livonia, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Livonia, M1
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101
101
108
108
108
108
112
112
112
112
112
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
133
133
133
133
133
133
139
139
141
141
141
141
145
145
145
145
145
150
150
150
150
150

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Gardel, Patricia A
Lewandowski, TyneshaR
Brinker, Karnie K
Mazure, LisaA
Caplinger, Tristian M
Clinton, Ashley R
Stream, KristinaM
Monje, Jacquelyn D
McCann, MarciaD
Cook, TheresaM
Robson, Renee P
Patercsak, TinaM
Smith, Gale L

Boden, Janette J
Schut, Kara J
Sundrla, Angela
Day, Susan K

Bright, Jeanna F
Coallins, AlyssaD
Reif, Alexandria
Apostolos, Deborah J
Reading, Rachel P
Mcarthur, Grace A
Flahive, Barbara A
Hollis, Nicole E
Seppamaki-McCabe, Jamie L
Soule, LisaR
Stallworth, Lashaunda D
Dubrawski, Peggy A
Maschat, Cynthia W
Zawadzki, Amber M
Livingston, Susan D
Hagedorn, Jackie F
Martz, Mary Beth
Foulkes, Elizabeth A
Langan, Donna L
Slavin, Gayle A
Busgue, Marcia A
Dykgraaf, Jeanette L
Fines, Deborah N
Mogle, Sabrina A
Musser, Bonnie J
Cheney, Debra S
Sherwin, Cheryl
Long, Shannon M
Walker, Kaylyn E
Dittrich, Becky L
Jackson, Brandy L
Tarasoff, Vicki R

1036199
976747
1011576
1008619
1036197
1008960
995744
974862
977168
1037490
976747
976217
1110023
977712
1069105
1050746
1060633
977656
1026286
1009137
1023048
1110006
1008705
1018730
987195
974811
1052109
993603
988417
1052936
1043236
997665
997316
976754
974811
993605
975748
976754
1031462
975896
975407
1033408
1085441
998030
976219
996209
1110016
977657
977084

Sorted By Event, Division

738
738
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729

$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$45.20
$44.34
$44.34
$44.34
$44.33
$44.33
$44.33
$44.33
$44.33
$44.33
$43.28
$43.28
$43.28
$43.29
$43.29
$43.29
$43.29
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.75
$42.75
$42.75
$42.75
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

Emmett, M|
North Branch, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Caseville, Ml
Emmett, M|
Melvindale, Ml
Rockford, M1
Comstock Park, M1
Armada, M|

Ruth, Ml

North Branch, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Holly, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Cedar Springs, M
Highland, M1
Battle Creek, M|
Deckerville, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Redford, Ml
Hudson, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Saint Charles, M|
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Macomb, M
Flint, Ml

Yale, Ml

St. Joseph, Ml
North Branch, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Chesterfield Twp, M1
Bad Axe, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Trenton, M1

W Bloomfield, M1
Muskegon, M

St. Helen, Ml
Mayville, M1
Taylor, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Millington, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Rochester His, Ml
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150
150
150
158
158
158
158
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
170
170
170
170
170
175
175
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
202
202

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Fields, Melinda A
Gafken, DeanaM
Montague, Lynn L
Geiger, Jodi M
Holmyard, Cynthia G
Smith, LaDonnaM
Martin, Bridget A
Hodnett, Deborah A
Mumby, Stephanie L
Kerr, Jessica L
Yount, Jodie A
Meyer, Jade A
Creek, Paulette J
Deering, Amanda K
Kolbe, Sharon K
Eichstedt, Laurie A
Lezanic, DianaL
Reseigh, Diane
Crandell, LisaM
Meyer, Yvonne
Duehring, Hannah R
Reed, Amanda A
Boldig, Brooke L
Poxson, Marcia J
Sexton, Dawn A
Wixon, Kim
Castro, Terri E
Davis, LisaA
Kramer, Mary K
Tatarek, Nancy A
Burns, Jody L

Reif, Abigail R
Hinton, Sue A
Hoyles, Kathryn L
Barefield, Abby B
Koetje, Ashley K
Hill, Vicki L
Powers, JessicaM
Phillips, Cheryl L
Williams, CeciliaM
Alderton, Allison
Roberts, Melanie A
Stoyanoff, Lindsay J
Long, JulieD
Nawrot, Stacey L
Lewis, JessicaR
Jackson, Annette
Hensick, Nicole M
Hudson, Corrine

Sorted By Event, Division

977174 729
1078817 729
976932 729
1007362 728
976398 728
1034018 728
1067997 728
974808 727
989897 727
1038496 727
977022 727
1074991 727
975631 727
975632 727
990149 727
976222 726
975966 726
974743 726
984638 726
1011531 726
1040596 725
1054963 725
976396 724
1003939 724
974950 724
994120 724

1051476 724
1085380 724
1084130 724

992641 724
1002880 724
1009137 724

990150 724
976358 723
1110004 723
1110029 723
989898 723
977176 723
1042530 723
1008708 723
991429 722
996566 722
1032455 722

1031853 722
1031290 722

1042530 722
1002353 722
976969 721

1092090 721

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.50
$40.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.58
$39.57
$39.57
$39.57
$39.57
$39.57
$39.57
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.72
$38.72

Armada, Ml
Richmond, M|
Lake City, Ml
Port Hope, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Fremont, IN
Orleans, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Muskegon, M
Three Rivers, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Coopersville, Ml
Sterling Hts, M
Sterling Hts, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Livonia, Ml
Midland, M|
Cadillac, Ml
Clio, Ml

Alpena, Ml
Waterford, M
Eagle, MI

St Clair Shores, M1
Brown City, Ml
Marshal, Ml
Lansing, M1

Port Huron, M|
Sterling Hts, M
Sheridan, M|
Kingston, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Canton, Ml

Troy, Ml
Zedland, M
Muskegon, Ml
Armada, M|
Clyde, M|
Hudson, Ml
Hesperia, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Portage, M1
Gaylord, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Clyde, Ml
Wyandotte, Ml
Howell, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
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202
202
202
202
202
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
234
234
234
234
234
234
240
240
240
240
240
240
246
246
246
246
246
246
252

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Jones, Taylor J
DeBoe, Vivian L
Brannam, Gina
Becker, LisaK
Versteegden, Donna
Holmyard, Samantha L
White, Barbara J
Kennedy, Sherry C
LaPointe, MarthaM
Jones, Mari A
Wiggins, Jean A
Engle, Farrah L
Kotarski, Lynne K
Burns, Tracy L
Ford, Beth |
Venneman, Rikki R
Poet, Crystal R
Miller, Joan E
Lowe, Cortney L
Rice, Kaitlyn M
Fugitt, Sharon F
Ostrander, LisaA
Zemoyan, Peggy
Rohde, Debra L
Karker, Shawna N
Gildea, Tenee T
VanEtt, Sharon J
Eckhout, Deborah A
Moore, Wendy S
Misko, Susan R
Drain, Barbara F
Leverenz, Amber N
Carter, Diana
Tolbert, Dollie J
Knuth, LindaK
Papke, Cheri L
Miller, Cindy L
Matteson, Priscilla J
Haubenstricker, Lou Ann
Hunter, Megan J
Castro, JessicaA
Bowren, Jennifer L
Courtney, Allison R
Benton, Kathleen R
Zylstra, Isabell K
Elm, Susan M
Swarbrick, Donna L
Grant, Rebecca A
Kondzer, KimA

1093973
1080916
989897
1068700
992640
976396
1007256
1092738
974807
1031062
977083
1075900
1084019
975747
976226
992656
975417
974540
974588
1056260
1051658
975749
975409
975414
974738
987568
1080916
977083
1025321
1007121
976226
976966
976397
1092090
997666
998030
1006782
991811
989958
1036929
1051476
1040555
975125
1069106
1110045
1073967
977078
997542
976222

721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
714

$38.72
$38.71
$38.71
$38.71
$38.71
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.63
$37.63
$37.63
$37.63
$37.62
$37.62
$37.62
$37.62
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.84
$36.84
$36.83
$36.83
$36.83
$36.83
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.30

Coldwater, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Bellaire, Ml
Sterling Hts, M
Waterford, Ml
Howard City, Ml
Milan, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Sand Lake, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Fountain, M|
Wayland, Ml

Bad Axe, MI
Taylor, Ml
Belding, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Eastpointe, M|
Jackson, Ml
Fenton, M|
Sidney, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
W Bloomfield, MI
Livonia, M1
Scotts, Ml

Cedar Springs, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Baroda, Ml

Bruce Twp, M|
Taylor, Ml
Howell, M1
Waterford, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
St. Joseph, Ml
Mayville, M1
Howell, Ml
Washington, UT
Millington, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Marne, M|

Cedar Springs, M
Lake Odessa, M
South Lyon, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Madison Heights, Ml
Taylor, Ml
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252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
262
262
262
262
262
267
267
267
267
267
267
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
283
283
283
283
283
283
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
299
299
299

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Bolzman, SaraC
Mathews, Kelly M
Tilt, Mary

Anderson, Candy L
Roberts, Courtney M
Maurice, Heather
Keylon, AnnaM
Miller, Shawna M
Goss, Vicki L
Adrianse, Shana E
Amrich, Marsha L
Searles, Diane
Johnson, FeleciaD
Molzon, Tracy P
Gillson, Bre M
Philliben, SandraR
Marusa, Krystal L
Hipps, Brenda S
Savalle, Susan J
Martinez, Kassandra M
Brown, Sheryl J
Hylton, Marcy L
Mcdonald, Kirstin A
Asher, LindaC
Hyder, NinaR
Wallace, Samantha J
Boudrie, Kimberly A
Begerowski, Donnita S
Mathieu, Maureen L
Ripley, Erin
Kuczewski, Patricia A
Smith, Linda L

Tiseo, Christiane
Knappins, Dixie
Denton, Amanda M
Blackstock, Michelle M
Smith, Ann R

Reid, Judith M
Shovan, KimR
Mazurek, Deborah

Y oung, Timesha J

Y arbrough, Rachelle B
Woods, DanellaJ
Loucks, Cheryl Ann
Langtry, LisaC
Blevins, Cheryl Y
Scavone, Catherine G
Tellier, Donna A
Koskella, JulieR

Sorted By Event, Division

974588 714
989899 714
1018674 714
991123 714
974863 714
977078 714
975273 714
1055438 714
1051658 714
977713 713
1083121 713
977079 713
1031291 713
976932 713
992656 712
976971 712
1017005 712
976568 712
1078817 712
975084 712
975974 711
976229 711
976570 711
998609 711
991121 711
1083120 711
977317 711
1043237 711
974952 711
1026063 711
976966 710
996566 710
975196 710
1030792 710
1047103 710
975753 710
976972 709
993603 709
975943 709
1003842 709
976392 709
1110023 709
976673 709
974881 709
977170 709
1023914 709
1003841 708
1003844 708
976396 708

$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20

Jackson, M1
Muskegon, M|
Howell, Ml
Alanson, Ml
Comstock Park, M1
Rochester His, M|
Shelby Twp, MI
Mecosta, M|
Sidney, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Flint, M|

Rochester His, Ml
Big Rapids, Ml
Lake City, Ml
Belding, Ml
Howell, M1
Kimball, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Richmond, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Taylor, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Brighton, M
Alanson, Ml

Flint, M|

Ann Arbor, Ml
Yale, Ml

St Clair Shores, M1
Jackson, M1
Howell, Ml

W Bloomfield, Ml
Northville, M1
Applegate, M|
Midland, MI

Bad Axe, Ml
Howell, M1
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Holly, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Holland, M1
Armada, M|
Detroit, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Waterford, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
321
321
321
321
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
339
339
339
339
339
339
345
345

345

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Pittman, BriannaVV
Clevenger, Rhonda L
McClain, Taylor
Schlaack, Allison R
Affeldt, Angela
Batts, Carolyn J

Lee EllaL

Norton, Julie A
Stenberg, Cassie L
Kulza, AngelaS
Slavin, Nancy S
Vallie, Deborah A
Dimic, Suzana
Calvert, Rubbie M
Brown, Sheryl K
Billings, Sandra A
Parkila, Sam L
Woods, Kim M
Spencer, Elizabeth A
McQuarter, CynthiaK
Byers, TrelaT
Ouellette, AlyssaE
Kladder, Diane L
Purcell, Debra L
Sloat, Mary L
Marsee, Stephanie M
Shears, JulieL
Fortney, Katelyn M
Schleicher, Grace A
Agnello-Schmidt, Josephine
Weichel, Susan D
Rastall, YolandaM
Donahue, Karen J
Toles, TonyalL

Veo, Kimberly A
Monzo, Jennifer S
Drevers, Judith G
Miner, DeenaJ
Joye, Jan M
LaMange, DaijaM
Brabant, Jamie L
Barnard, Marylin J
Vaughn, Ellen M
Robinson, Jo L
Malewit, Darlene J
Tekip, Kimberly A
Graus, Yvette M
Smith, Lori A
Heuninckx, Jane L

976399
1003889
1052937

987189
1027406
1019614

977081
1033383
1085966
1083123

975583
1008961

976230

995294

976218

976677
1040002
1052936

975083
1030888

976892
1008960
1024008

975898

994745
1110020
1034257
1020611
1010827
1048108
1048110

977077
1061269

977177
1076191

977658
1017713

975425

976569

977021
1030795
1092146
1035290
1006397

975415

996207

976571

977082

977082

Sorted By Event, Division

708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
703
703

$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$31.58
$31.57
$31.57
$31.57
$31.57
$31.57
$31.57
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.58
$30.58
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.37
$29.37
$29.37
$29.37
$29.36
$29.36

Waterford, Ml

Ada, Ml

Flint, M|

Kimball, Ml
Algonac, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Livonia, M1
Whitehall, M1

Flint, M|

Romulus, M1
Melvindale, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Commerce Twp, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Livonia, M1

Flint, M|
Wyoming, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Melvindale, Ml
Alto, Ml

Trenton, M1
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Garden City, Ml
White Lake, M1
Hamilton, M1
Taylor, Ml
Harrisville, Ml
Harrisville, M1
Rochester His, Ml
Wolverine Lake, M1
Armada, M|

St Clair Shores, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Dorr, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Clawson, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Applegate, M|
LAPEER, M|

Niles, Ml

Lathrup Village, Ml
W Bloomfield, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Clawson, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
Rochester His, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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345
345
345
345
345
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
386

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Zamonski, Sheri A
Jackson, Marlene J
Naylor, Diana A
Witmer, Jenifer L
Loding, Megan E
Walker, Jessie
Treadaway, Christy L
Gilmore, Kimberly L
Pope, Rebecca E
Redmon, LisaM
Greene, Sandra J
Baun, Elexandra
Spanke, Kelly K
Walters, Sandra L
Bryan, Katey L
Long, Holly L
Uecker, Kathleen R
Boyden, Kassi L
Benson, Kristen R
Carter, Christine A
Weissmann, Claire C
Shoultz, CarlaA
McMaster, Amy J
Casto-Thatcher, Heather L
Sorrels, Taylor C
Zettel, Veda L
Smith, Erin R

Graf, Ellary J
Holland, Barbara A
Fuller, Carlene
Martin, Susan
Sohasky, Brenda L
Bennett, ZinaM
Kubacki, Denise M
Hammond, Laurie A
Richardson, Cynthia A
Cochran, AliciaM
Norris, Misty A
Stewart, MarthaM
Domke, Kaylah
Woodruff, Kayla
Purdy, Christine M
Nunneley, Courtney N
Thomas, YolandaD
Crampton, Jade M
Nichols, Peggy J
Fox, LisaA

Gerlach, Vicki L

Y uhas, Alanna J

Sorted By Event, Division

975199 703
1030794 703
1034517 703
1083118 703

976892 703

974582 702

974692 702
1110013 702

991035 702

977259 702
1110044 702
1044801 702

985441 702
1025846 702

976966 701

975409 701

975129 701

975938 701

989960 701
1039230 701

975267 701

976746 701

976892 701

986165 701

995295 700

975401 700

1069106 700
1018293 700

976567 700
1033500 700
999750 700
990796 700

1051476 700
1037490 700
1020425 700
1006782 699

976966 699
974588 699
976564 699

1110007 699
1110021 699

975279 699
1054964 699
976513 699
989897 699
977084 699
1040002 699
1092146 699
975626 699

$29.36
$29.36
$29.36
$29.36
$29.36
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.54
$27.54
$27.54
$27.54
$27.54
$27.55
$27.55
$27.55
$27.55
$27.55
$27.55
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Northville, M1
Applegate, Ml
Hastings, M1
Flint, M|
Deckerville, M1
Jackson, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Mt Pleasant, M|
Mount Clemens, M|
Flint, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Shelby Twp, M
Temperance, M|
Howell, Ml

W Bloomfield, Ml
Marne, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Millington, Ml
Warren, Ml
Shelby Twp, MI
North Branch, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Commerce Twp, MI
W Bloomfield, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Sunfield, Ml
Fennville, M1
Linwood, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Ruth, M1

Shelby, Ml
Howell, Ml
Howell, M1
Jackson, M1
Clawson, Ml
Croswell, Ml
Sparta, M1

Shelby Twp, MI
Alpena, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Livonia, Ml
LAPEER, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2023 09:19 PM
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

386 Septer, Susan L 997542 699 $27.00 Madison Heights, M|
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $21,064.00

Singles, Singles 150 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kozlowski, Lynn E 975950 835 $600.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
2 Stanziola, Renee | 975267 834 $325.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
3 Stiffler, Danelle R 977380 820 $309.00 Westland, Ml
4 Mayhew, Kolista M 994120 819 $293.00 Brown City, Ml
5 Reamy-Johnson, Brandie L 976508 817 $278.00 Eastpointe, Ml
6 Strimpel, Chrissandra J 1076294 813 $264.00 Newport, Ml
7 Rutt, Aeryn L 974942 810 $244.50 St Clair Shores, M|
7 Smith, Deborah A 1075901 810 $244.50 Fountain, M|
9 Henry, Clustelle M 987159 809 $227.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
10 Zohott, Rena L 1081644 807 $211.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml
10 Brown-Ali, Yolanda L 1010632 807 $211.00 Inkster, Ml
12 Douthard, LindaM 1010631 806 $197.00 Inkster, Ml
13 Fuciardli, Julie F 975406 804 $188.00 W Bloomfield, Ml
14 Jones, Pamela K 1027851 801 $180.00 Livonia, Ml
15 Church, Vicki D 977311 799 $165.00 Ann Arbor, MI
15 Mcpherson, OliviaA 1052110 799 $165.00 Saint Charles, Ml
15 Holland, Leann K 1081212 799 $165.00 Owendale, Ml
18 Smith, Theresa 975419 798 $151.00 W Bloomfield, Ml
19 Osterman, AngelalL 976630 796 $145.00 Birch Run, Ml
20 Pappas, Sharon M 974693 795 $133.00 St Clair, Ml
20 Brewer, Cassandra L 1110026 795 $133.00 Roseville, MI
20 Fry, RobertaM 977311 795 $133.00 Ann Arbor, MI
23 Riley-King, Sonya E 976391 794 $123.00 Waterford, Ml
24 Saier, AngelaM 986162 793 $119.00 Sterling Heights, M
25 Dixon, Arianna J 1006398 791 $113.00 Lathrup Village, Ml
25 Golden, LisaM 975411 791 $113.00 W Bloomfield, Ml
27 Black, Mikayla A 1011299 789 $102.50 Wixom, Ml
27 Ranbarger, Danielle M 1033305 789 $102.50 Brighton, Ml
27 Aubuchon, Rose M 1053723 789 $102.50 Waterford, Ml
27 Marlett, Heather R 1067162 789 $102.50 Portage, Ml
31 Krywy, LaurenV 975947 786 $92.00 Sterling Heights, M1
31 Denard, Ashley N 976508 786 $92.00 Eastpointe, Ml
31 Maes, Cathleen F 997865 786 $92.00 Westland, Ml
34 Y oung, Tameka 996565 785 $86.00 W Bloomfield, Ml
35 Neusius, Antoinette R 977255 784 $83.00 Mount Clemens, Ml
35 Sisk, Kimberly R 975586 784 $83.00 Romulus, Ml
37 Y amin, Susan M 975960 783 $77.25 Sterling Heights, Ml
37 Hendrick, Samantha A 987189 783 $77.25 Kimball, Ml
37 Bradford, TamekiaN 1028713 783 $77.25 Clarkston, Ml
37 Kozicki, Erica 986162 783 $77.25 Sterling Heights, Ml
41 Jimenez, Allison M 1110034 782 $73.00 Taylor, MlI
42 Williams, VeraE 1017706 781 $72.00 Livonia, Ml
43 Lupher, VictoriaA 975969 780 $69.00 Sterling Heights, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 24, 2023 09:19 PM Page 10 of 17



588

47
47
47
50
50
50
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
60
61
62
62
62
62
66
66
66
69
69
71
71
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
80
80
80

88
88
88
88
92

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Wiggins, Amanda L
Bond, Cathy D
Kowal, Paula
Williams, Teresa
Stewart, Linda
Kyriazis, Christina F
VanWormer, TinalL
Maddox, Whitney S
Klein, Jennifer P
Lubbers, JessicaA
Magjor, Alyssa
Brooks, Debra A
Tetreau, Wendy E
Cavalli, Katherine F
Darnéll, Amy K
Brown, Jillian R
Helf, Elizabeth J
Ruggero, Lori M
Walters, Kimberly S

Vanderstraaten Bivens, Melissa

Thomas, Lanetta C
Walker, Nicole A
Smith, Kathleen L
Stephens, Michele A
Ambrose, Lori A
Sikora, OliviaE
Dickerson, DebraM
Kowalski, Laurie A
Thompson, Amanda A
Lester, Victoria L
Elswick, Danielle K
Purnell, JessicaE
Warner, Marie A
Groves, Katherine A
Hoff, Christene M
Patterson, Cyndi L
Kuhn, Loretta A
Mitchell, JessicaR
Williams, Katelynne M
Czarnik, OliviaN
Tkach, VictoriaL
Tipolt, Erica

Bills, Hannah M
Bauss, Jeanne M
Busch, Deborah A
Sage, Erin M

Nagey, Kate K
Johnson, Laura J
Budzynski, Stacey L

Sorted By Event, Division

1018730 780

976753 780
975263 779
1036089 777
1029435 777
977312 77
1083121 776
982100 776
987193 776
977023 775
1072934 775
975410 774
987195 774
986162 774

1022370 774
1009738 774

977309 773
977169 772
975941 771
1037973 771
977379 771
1025713 771
987196 770
976673 770
1021942 770
976234 769
975946 769
1027851 768
976752 768
975963 767
976235 766
975126 766
974694 766
975967 766
989959 766
985539 766
975746 765
1055196 765
996207 765
991358 764
975896 763
975937 763
1052110 763
974951 763
996212 762
975272 762

1030794 762
1031291 762
975420 761

$69.00
$69.00
$67.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$61.34
$61.33
$61.33
$59.50
$59.50
$57.60
$57.60
$57.60
$57.60
$57.60
$56.00
$55.00
$53.50
$53.50
$53.50
$53.50
$52.66
$52.67
$52.67
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.66
$49.66
$49.67
$49.67
$49.67
$49.67
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.25
$48.25
$48.25
$48.25
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00

Muskegon, Ml
North Branch, M
Shelby Twp, MI
Ferndale, M1
Ludington, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Flint, MI

Whitmore Lake, Ml
Kimball, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Muskegon, M

W Bloomfield, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Imlay City, Ml
Farmington, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Armada, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Battle Creek, M|
Westland, Ml

Allen Park, M1
Kimbal, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Newport, M
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Livonia, Ml

North Branch, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Taylor, Ml

Marne, M|

St. Clair, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Millington, Ml
Holt, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Howsell, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Howell, M1
Trenton, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Saint Charles, Ml

St Clair Shores, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Shelby Twp, Ml
Applegate, M1

Big Rapids, Ml

W Bloomfield, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2023 09:19 PM

Page 11 of 17



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

92 Flesch, Melanie A 1008962 761 $47.00 Melvindae, Ml
92 Morgan-Jones, Sandra 1052937 761 $47.00 Flint, Ml
95 Beck, Katelyn M 987194 760 $47.00 Kimbal, Ml
95 Piotraczk, Courtney (CJ) J 977310 760 $47.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
97 Jeffries, SandraE 975971 759 $46.84 Sterling Heights, Ml
97 Bloor, Cathy P 1110016 759 $46.84 Millington, M|
97 Drake, Shelley A 1057307 759 $46.83 Ypsilanti, Ml
97 Miller, Lillie M 1030793 759 $46.83 Applegate, M|
97 Allison, Cynthia T 977309 759 $46.83 Ann Arbor, Ml
97 Overbay, Brenda J 985179 759 $46.83 Jackson, Ml
103 Malenfant, Dawn M 976670 758 $46.00 Sterling Heights, M
103 Divert, Dawn B 1092739 758 $46.00 Milan, Ml
103 King, Catherine A 994117 758 $46.00 Brown City, Ml
103 Fahner, VaerieR 995903 758 $46.00 Detroit, M|
107 Divert, Brittannie R 1092739 757 $46.00 Milan, Ml
108 Chester, Debra A 1007256 756 $45.00 Howard City, Ml
108 Dann, Hayley N 986486 756 $45.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
108 Crampton, Terry A 1027406 756 $45.00 Algonac, M
108 Walker, Andrea L 991125 756 $45.00 Alanson, Ml
108 Barrett, Desiree L 1036087 756 $45.00 Ferndae, Ml
113 Morgan, Helen L 1026531 755 $44.50 Flint, Ml
113 Burns, Victoria L 1030794 755 $44.50 Applegate, MI
113 Larsen, Kelly L 1036039 755 $44.50 Fort Gratiot, Ml
113 Essenmacher, Alina T 975629 755 $44.50 Sterling Hts, Ml
117 Schultz, AliciaA 976228 754 $44.00 Taylor, MI
117 Litteral, SaraL 1110034 754 $44.00 Taylor, Ml
119 McMahan, Misty L 976234 752 $44.00 Taylor, MI
119 Distel, Tracey J 1075314 752 $44.00 Elsie, Ml
121 Huyghe, Susan J 975969 750 $44.00 Sterling Heights, M1
121 Potasinski, TinaC 975975 750 $44.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
121 Swest, Gina A 974543 750 $44.00 Eastpointe, Ml
121 Houser, TriciaA 1008705 750 $44.00 Hudson, Ml
121 Rozeveld, Dawn | 1056331 750 $44.00 Marion, Ml
121 Birkenbach, Jennifer L 1007216 750 $44.00 Oscoda, Ml
127 Gucma, Rhonda S 987568 749 $43.66 Scotts, Ml
127 Long, AmandaK 987195 749 $43.67 Kimball, Ml
127 Mercer, Sonyia S 977378 749 $43.67 Westland, Ml
130 Lesher, Andrea L 974949 748 $43.00 St Clair Shores, Ml
130 Rollenhagen, Meri J 989899 748 $43.00 Muskegon, Ml
130 Ish, Deanna S 977309 748 $43.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
130 Thomas, Kim R 1084019 748 $43.00 Wayland, Ml
134 McCarron, Stacy L 986784 747 $43.00 Rockford, Ml
134 Karr, Carla 1030795 747 $43.00 Applegate, Ml
134 Carmen, CarlaC 977254 747 $43.00 Mount Clemens, Ml
137 Butler, JustinaM 975128 746 $42.84 Marne, Ml
137 Cameron, Tracy L 1110013 746 $42.84 Grand Blanc, Ml
137 Peters, KristinaL 1110018 746 $42.83 Garden City, Ml
137 Schulte, Susan A 988417 746 $42.83 Macomb, Ml
137 Stover, Tracei D 1039166 746 $42.83 Westland, M|
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137
143
143
143
143
147
147
149
149
149
149
149
154
154
154
154
154
154
160
160
160
160
160
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
172
172
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
183
183
183
183
183
188
188
190

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Klemm-Howard, Jody M
Sherbenou, Darlene
Clawson, Victoria E
Morgis, Jordan N
Henkel, Megan E
Johnson, Michelle D
Kowal, Juliann K
Rottenberk, Kelli E
Degeneffe, Kristy K
DeCook, Emily A
Wilkialis, Lori
Provey, AmandaM
Huff, Carol A
Bogues, Karol A
Sparks, Loni F

Rosso, Christie M
George, TrishaD
Hansen, Katherine C
Cadarian, Julie A
Wieckowski, Peggy E
Bercier, Valerie A
Trombetta, Wendy J
Lemmon, Dayli J
Grochowalski, Sally L
Turk, ChelseaM
DeCruydt, Kimberly K
Prewitt, Tammie M
Piper, Sarah A
Garrison, Heather N
Weredick, Samantha A
Lagodna, PatriciaJ
Grandmaison, Jen L
Lopez, ChristinaL
Maluzhinsky, Lora
Zilio, Kristy B
Andrzejewski, AlyssiaC
Soltys, Nancy M
Parker, Sheree L
Schell, Rebecca L
Inscho, Wendy C
Shoner, Vanessa M
Porter, Ruppie B
Turner, AkiraJ
Harper, LedlieJ
Genung, Kristin M
Griswold, Ann D
Hoss, LisaA

Barry, Amanda K
Whitney, Cindy M

977257
975413
1055196
975587
977381
1006395
975263
975422
977657
977313
994118
986164
992654
975948
976231
975957
1054919
976749
975958
975192
987160
975273
1008707
975122
976389
976672
975950
974862
1025322
977381
975960
1030886
975898
975949
976388
992242
1020611
975280
1082211
977255
1084510
1006397
976515
1016939
1075901
976755
1055196
985537
976233

746
745
745
745
745
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
735

$42.83
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.34
$41.34
$41.33
$41.33
$41.33
$41.33
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.72
$40.72
$40.72
$40.71
$40.71
$40.71
$40.71
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

Mount Clemens, M|
W Bloomfield, Ml
Howell, Ml
Romulus, Ml
Westland, M1
Lathrup Village, Ml
Shelby Twp, MI

W Bloomfield, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Brown City, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Marshall, Ml

North Branch, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Northville, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Shelby Twp, Ml
Hudson, M|

Marne, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Comstock Park, M1
Baroda, Ml
Westland, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Trenton, M1
Sterling Heights, M
Waterford, Ml
Warren, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Shelby Twp, Ml
Caledonia, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Kentwood, Ml
Lathrup Village, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Livonia, M1
Fountain, M|

North Branch, Ml
Howell, Ml

Holt, Ml

Taylor, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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190
190
190
190
190
196
196
196
199
199
199
199
199
199
205
206
206
206
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
239

Rike, Elizabeth
Showalter, Starlene J
Brown, Rolonda J
Webster, Kelly J
Lyerla, Sarah L

Heikkinen, Jacqueline M

Brinks, Barbara L
Parrott, Therese L
Walworth, Amy L
Colvin, TanyaM
Willis, Courtney J
Long, Heather L
Taylor, Tracey E
Smith, Jill A
Downing, Barb
Kirkendall, Karley N
Carland, Rebecca L
Beauvais, Patricia
St.Louis, Jennifer M
Lewis, CatrinaH
Newman, Nicole M
Sanders, Margaret M
Wimmer, Nanette K
Huebel, Suzanne P
Gorecki, AlexisM
Russella, Angi M
Dzuris, Katrina L
Cervantes, Julie A
Susewitz, Jennifer S
Palmer, Norma J
Pranger, Jamie K
Wine, Degjean K
Bardell, Helen J
Murrell, Deborah A
Manthey, JoAnne
Finney, TeresaL
Walton, Ann S
Collar, Kimberly S
Catchpole, TeresaM
Aubert, LisaA
Eluskie, Kimberly S
Hammond, Pauline
Jelsch, Stephanie L
Stogdill, Pamela J
Ellinger, Trudi L
O'Hara, Susan M
Schaibly, Katelyn A
Zalewski, Kathy L
Cannatella, Tara S

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

975122
976220
1052938
985441
994119
991357
1056331
995186
1052108
976510
1051022
1081644
985440
998029
1009674
1017005
995186
1036087
976232
1006395
975414
1011299
1083352
1007217
1008963
976219
976394
974759
1017706
995944
1027105
975751
976222
975944
975417
975420
1011298
1110043
977380
976755
1007135
974652
975967
975941
1067678
996729
986162
988415
976233

735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
733
732
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
726

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.34
$38.33
$38.33
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.15
$37.15
$37.14
$37.14
$37.14
$37.14
$37.14
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.13
$36.13
$36.13
$36.13
$36.12
$36.12
$36.12
$36.12
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.00

Marne, Ml

Taylor, Ml

Flint, M|

Shelby Twp, Ml
Brown City, Ml
Howsell, Ml
Marion, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Saint Charles, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Carsonville, Ml
Eaton Rapids, M|
Shelby Twp, M
Mayville, M1
Fayette, OH
Kimball, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Ferndale, M|
Taylor, Ml

Lathrup Village, Ml
W Bloomfield, M1
Wixom, M|
Lakeview, M|
Oscoda, M|
Melvindale, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Livonia, M1
Livonia, M1
Romulus, Ml

West Olive, M|
Bad Axe, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Sterling Heights, M
W Bloomfield, Ml
W Bloomfield, Ml
Wixom, Ml

Saline, Ml
Westland, M|
North Branch, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
West Branch, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Portage, M1
Howell, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Taylor, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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239
239
239
243
243
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
265
265
265
265
265
265
271
271
271
271
271
276
276
276
276
276
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
288

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only

Hinds, Loretta L
Rokicki, Marlene L
Nelson, Elizabeth A
Grau, Bonnie S
Ortez, Kathy

Montgomery-Stanton, TinisheaM

Lenning, Sandra A
Breen, LisaM
Watkins, Jacquelyn R
Arnold, Katie L
Badley, Cindy A
Henderson, PortiaR
Crampton, AlyssaN
Meloy, Nanette M
Bruursema, Bobbie Jo
Klein, LisaC
Kuczmarski, Jennifer L
Waller, Denisyha A
Michalski, Katlyn
Wieczorek, Bernadette M
Toole, Sandra M
Roemer, Judy K
Bowen, Denise J
Dennis, Glenda J
Carlson, Kelly K
Black-Quantz, Stacey L
Phillips, Heather R
Ludeman, Kimberly L
Cooper, Cheryl A
Gobie, Stephanie A
Foreman, Janeen T
Crampton, Kayle R
Hildebrant, Shelly
Graham, Candy L
Ritter, Theresa J
Campbell, Karie L
Williams, Kathleen M
Taylor, Toary D
Winbigler, Crystal R
Ferguson, TheresaM
Snyder, Debra A
Kutchuk, Jan M
Combs, Janice Y
Jackman, Carey M
Hurd, CynthiaC

Hall, Brenda K
Neshitt, Sharon R
Perrymond, Lynnette M
Margol, ChrisL

Sorted By Event, Division
1037976 726

977086 726
1072934 726
974745 725
975583 725
976393 724
1003843 724
975957 724
1110044 724
987190 724
987191 724
976515 724
1027406 724
1025173 724
975844 724
982101 723
1023048 723
987157 723
975748 723
976676 723
987567 723
1035469 723
1031291 723
976751 723

1022283 723
1011299 722
1026768 722

975266 722
1058500 722
976888 722
996282 722
975125 721

1031853 721
1030792 721
1036197 721

998030 721
975950 720
986488 720
975280 720
1040198 720
977312 720
976968 719
1006395 719
977169 719
974653 719
1026531 719
1040198 719
1040553 719
975124 718

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.60
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.66

Battle Creek, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Livonia, M1
Romulus, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Flint, Ml

Kimball, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Algonac, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Whitmore Lake, Ml
Clawson, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Bad Axe, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Scotts, M|

Baroda, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Orleans, MI
Wixom, M|

Lowell, Ml

Shelby Twp, MI
Middleville, M1
Deckerville, M1
Westland, M|
Marne, Ml
Gaylord, Ml
Applegate, M|
Emmett, Ml
Mayville, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Shelby Twp, Ml
Ortonville, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Howell, M1
Lathrup Village, Ml
Armada, Ml

West Branch, Ml
Hint, Ml
Ortonville, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Marne, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2023 09:19 PM

Page 15 of 17



288
288
288
288
288
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
308
308
308
308
308
308
308
308
308
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
324
333
333
333
333
333

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Parrinello, Holli L
Minor, Janeen A
Campbell, Christine K
Vandenbrooks, Kelly L
Wright, Marcy A
Swest, MariaA
Ybarra, Amy S
Bullard, Tracy L
Lashbrook, Kristie M
Brantley, Charita L
Ciecko, Alison R
Prasol, Ruth M
Pacteles, Denise L
Quarles, Nicole R
Studders, Denise M
Dietz, TanyaK
Taormina, Bonnie S
Christoff, KaylaD
Wiles, LauraJ
DeHaan, Brittany N
James, Bonhie
Willer, Julie A

Green-Raspberry, LindaM

Jefferson, Dawnette M
Sugars, Dawne E
Kirkland, Jordan
Morris, TeresaG
Stack, Robin M
Schiller, Amy J
Glenn, TamikaM
Lentner, ShawnaR
Moore, TinaJ
Blanchard, Kayla
Mathews, Robin M
Kozikowski, Kristin M
Pillette, Jodi M
Peczynski, Crystal M
Kaer, Amber M
Murley, Doris J
Carlton, Kathleen M
Koons, Michelle L
Sims, Dale M

Scott, Jennifer P
Fencyk, Laura A
Davis, Bobbie D
Myers, Becki D
Whitmore, Karen E
Sotnik, VirginiaM
Sowa, Sheryl A

975404
982101
1017706
975947
985538
974543
1003889
1030888
1036039
977382
975629
1002353
976235
974739
1083210
1039165
975280
977176
1076294
975127
1110000
976231
1110030
1052937
975274
975844
995186
996282
1092737
976508
1030794
1040595
977308
1043235
975625
976232
974743
976388
975963
976627
975199
1093974
977310
996350
1011298
1057307
976514
974919
975262

718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
712
712
712
712
712

$31.66
$31.67
$31.67
$31.67
$31.67
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.58
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.57
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.28
$29.28
$29.28
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$29.29
$28.88
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.89
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

W Bloomfield, M1
Whitmore Lake, Ml
Livonia, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Holt, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Ada, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Fort Gratiot, Ml
Westland, M|
Sterling Hts, Ml
Wyandotte, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Cadillac, M
Westland, M|
Shelby Twp, Ml
Armada, M|
Newport, Ml
Marne, Ml
Kentwood, M1
Taylor, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Flint, M|
Shelby Twp, MI
Hamilton, M1
Waterford, Ml
Westland, M|
Milan, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Applegate, Ml
Clio, Ml

Ann Arbor, M|
Yae, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Livonia, M1
Waterford, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Birch Run, M1
Northville, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Canton, Ml
Wixom, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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333
333
333
333
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 M| State 96th Women's Championship, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Montgomery, LisaM
Soloy, Cassie L
McKeon, Tracie A
Barczewski, Donna R
Reinke, Diane L
Hall, AlyssaM
Zarnick, Jamie M
Schulz, Diane K
Newberry, Tami
Thomas, Demetrice
Pace, Linda S
Lovett, Lauren M
Brown, Joan M
Miller, AngelaM
Dorow, Sarah A
Stephens, Cristy J
Rose, Ashley N
Segrest-Millisor, Ashley N
Pappas, Sophia M
LaRocca, Pamela A
Shingleton, Leslie E
McLeod, Lindsey M
Jamieson, HelenAnn
Clevenger, Lara
Vance, Heather J
Gorecki, Savannah

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

975270
975195
1077347
994119
1007362
1006398
975420
974541
975843
975946
977311
986490
976678
975625
997865
994118
1025713
991306
975899
976965
977316
982100
1073968
987159
997541
1008963

$19,354.00

$43,458.00

$43,458.00

712
712
712
712
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.30
$27.30
$27.30
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$27.31
$26.45
$26.45
$26.45
$26.45
$26.44
$26.44
$26.44
$26.44
$26.44

Shelby Twp, MI
Northville, Ml
Saline, M

Brown City, Ml
Port Hope, M|
Lathrup Village, Ml
W Bloomfield, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Westland, Ml
Brown City, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Trenton, M1
Trenton, M1
Howell, M1

Ann Arbor, Ml
Whitmore Lake, M
South Lyon, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Madison Heights, M|
Melvindale, M|

Final Prize Listing
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